LX Series Networked Lighting Controls Series
Sentry Switch Remote Line Voltage Light Switch
with Local Override
KEY FEATURES
• Standard wall switch ON/OFF operation
• Toggle or Decorator style
• Mechanically switches to OFF position when power
 is interrupted for 5 seconds

      • Standard or Decorator style wall plate (not included)
Warranty   • 5 years
HOW TO ORDER
 Catalog Number  Rating   Style/Color
 LXS05T  5A 120/240/277VAC   Toggle
 LXS05DW  5A 120/240/277VAC   Decorator-White
 LXS05DI  5A 120/240/277VAC   Decorator-Ivory
 LXS05T3  5A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Toggle
 LXS05T3W  5A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Decorator-White
 LXS05T3I  5A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Decorator-Ivory
 LXS20T  20A 120/240/277VAC   Toggle
 LXS20DW  20A 120/240/277VAC   Decorator-White
 LXS20DI  20A 120/240/277VAC   Decorator-Ivory
 LXS20T3  20A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Toggle
 LXS20T3W  20A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Decorator-White
 LXS20T3I  20A 120/240/277VAC   Three-Way Decorator-Ivory
Hubbell Building Automation, Inc. | 9601 Dessau Road | Building One | Austin, Texas 78754 | {512} 450-1100 | {512} 450-1215 fax
hubbell-automation.com